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1 Livre Curso

Interlagos 4,309 Km

18/02/2018 08:50. ..

Treino (35:00 Tempo)
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm
1 - 8:54:35.803
(12) Franco Monteiro Lopes 2 2:14.501 +2.780 8:56:50.304
1 - 8:53:02.792 3 2:12.814 +1.093 8:59:03.118
2 2:13.986 +14.036 8:55:16.778 4 2:11.721 - 9:01:14.839
3 2:06.085 +6.135 8:57:22.863 5 2:13.741 +2.020 9:03:28.580
4 2:03.739 +3.789 8:59:26.602 6 2:12.585 +0.864 9:05:41.165
5 2:00.249 +0.299 9:01:26.851 p7 2:16.471 +4.750 9:07:57.636
6 1:59.950 - 9:03:26.801
p7 2:19.324 +19.374 9:05:46.125 (0) Felipe Silva
1 - 8:53:16.345
(989) Reinaldo Franciscone 2 2:23.052 +11.249 8:55:39.397
1 - 8:53:39.542 3 2:14.804 +3.001 8:57:54.201
2 2:10.080 +10.125 8:55:49.622 4 2:16.148 +4.345 9:00:10.349
3 2:03.297 +3.342 8:57:52.919 5 2:13.125 +1.322 9:02:23.474
4 2:02.685 +2.730 8:59:55.604 6 2:11.803 - 9:04:35.277
5 1:59.955 - 9:01:55.559 p7 2:27.758 +15.955 9:07:03.035
p6 2:10.739 +10.784 9:04:06.298
(750) Marcelo Cordovil Moutinho Dos Sant
(0) Jackson Conceigdo De Matos 1 - 9:15:09.946
1 I 8:53:39.843 2 2:30.399 +16.884 9:17:40.345
2 2:14.052 +13.402 8:55:53.895 3 2:18.601 +5.086 9:19:58.946
3 2:05.795 +5.145 8:57:59.690 4 2:13.630 +0.115 9:22:12.576
4 2:13.764 +13.114 9:00:13.454 5 2:13.515 - 9:24:26.091
5 2:01.662 +1.012 9:02:15.116 p6 2:34.778 +21.263 9:27:00.869
6 2:00.650 - 9:04:15.766
p7 2:21.141 +20.491 9:06:36.907 (26) Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos
1 - 8:53:38.531
(986) Diego Haddad Reis 2 2:27.252 +4.052 8:56:05.783
1 - 0:00:23.420 3 2:25.879 +2.679 8:58:31.662
2 2:19.700 +14.870 9:02:43.120 4 2:31.464 +8.264 9:01:03.126
3 2:04.830 - 9:04:47.950 5 2:23.200 - 9:03:26.326
p4 2:21.689 +16.859 9:07:09.639 p6 2:35.655 +12.455 9:06:01.981
(983) Edmilson Gomes Barbosa (34) Dani Alves
1 - 8:55:51.116 1 - 9:13:49.078
2 2:08.987 +2.643 8:58:00.103 2 2:39.868 +11.138 9:16:28.946
3 2:20.759 +14.415 9:00:20.862 3 2:37.416 +8.686 9:19:06.362
4 2:06.344 - 9:02:27.206 4 2:31.114 +2.384 9:21:37.476
5 2:46.368 +40.024 9:05:13.574 5 2:28.730 - 9:24:06.206
p6 2:28.475 +22.131 9:07:42.049 p6 2:46.972 +18.242 9:26:53.178
(33) Daniel Alves (981) Leonardo Domingos Da Silva
1 - 0:13:33.651 1 - 8:55:19.132
2 2:15.705 +7.599 9:15:49.356 2 2:35.683 +4.450 8:57:54.815
3 2:13.113 +5.007 9:18:02.469 3 2:35.165 +3.932 9:00:29.980
4 2:13.870 +5.764 9:20:16.339 4 2:31.233 - 9:03:01.213
5 2:17.034 +8.928 9:22:33.373
6 2:08.106 - 9:24:41.479 (28) Renato Parrera
p7 2:21.862 +13.756 9:27:03.341 1 9:14:43.638
2 3:03.131 +8.005 9:17:46.769
(982) Leandro Daun 3 2:58.067 +2.941 9:20:44.836
1 - 8:53:05.639 4 2:55.126 - 9:23:39.962
2 2:22.882 +13.987 8:55:28.521 p5 3:09.802 +14.676 9:26:49.764
3 2:16.290 +7.395 8:57:44.811
4 2:12.562 +3.667 8:59:57.373
5 2:08.895 - 9:02:06.268
6 2:09.496 +0.601 9:04:15.764
p7 2:22.674 +13.779 9:06:38.438
(987) Alexandre Andreani Paes Leme Giffoni
1 - 8:59:58.756
2 2:15.148 +5.811 9:02:13.904
3 2:09.337 - 9:04:23.241
p4 2:19.233 +9.896 9:06:42.474

(10) Ricardo Mitz

Dif Hora do dia
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